CBC Members Payments for 2022/2023

Member
Andrew McKinlay
Andrew McKinlay
Sandra Holliday
Sandra Holliday
Sandra Holliday
Sandra Holliday
Diggory Seacome
Diggory Seacome
Garth Barnes
Garth Barnes
Garth Barnes
Garth Barnes
Nigel Britter
Nigel Britter
Wendy Flynn
Wendy Flynn
Wendy Flynn
Wendy Flynn
Bernard Fisher
Bernard Fisher
Rowena Hay
Rowena Hay
Rowena Hay
Rowena Hay
Rowena Hay
Rowena Hay
Peter Jeffries
Peter Jeffries
Peter Jeffries
Peter Jeffries
Simon Wheeler
Simon Wheeler
Suzanne Williams
Suzanne Williams
Timothy Harman
Timothy Harman
Timothy Harman
Timothy Harman
Max Wilkinson
Max Wilkinson
Max Wilkinson
Max Wilkinson
John Payne

John Payne

John Payne

John Payne
Christopher Mason
Christopher Mason

Payment
Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Mileage

Parking

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Allowance Adjustment

Members Basic Allowance

623.41
1531.39
251.52
5923.44
653.54
-7.98
251.52
5923.44
251.52
5923.44
2275.16
15.59
251.52
5923.44
251.52
5923.44
146.11
144.84
251.52
5923.44
85.95
4.63
251.52
5923.44
18487.04
784
251.52
5923.44
14550.64
617.36
251.52
5923.44
251.52
5923.44
251.52
5923.44
681.32
28.72
251.52
5923.44
14550.64
617.36
251.52
5923.44
2675.36
211.5
-33.33
623.41



Christopher Mason
Helen Clucas
Helen Clucas
Helen Clucas
Helen Clucas
Matthew Babbage
Matthew Babbage
Matthew Babbage
Matthew Babbage
Paul Baker

Paul Baker

Paul Baker

Paul Baker

Louis Savage
Louis Savage
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Stephen Harvey
Stephen Harvey
Stephen Harvey
Stephen Harvey
Paul McCloskey
Paul McCloskey
Paul McCloskey
Paul McCloskey
Paul McCloskey
Anthony Oliver
Anthony Oliver
David Willingham
David Willingham
David Willingham
David Willingham
Alex Hegenbarth
Alex Hegenbarth
Martin Horwood
Martin Horwood
Martin Horwood
Martin Horwood
Jo Stafford

Jonny Brownsteen
Angie Boyes
Angie Boyes
Angie Boyes
Angie Boyes

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Mileage

Parking

Taxi Fare

Train Fare

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Mileage

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay

Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F

322.48
251.52
5923.44
14550.64
617.36
251.52
5923.44
1245.84
114.2
251.52
5923.44
3568.02
230.61
-30.67
4379.7
202.5
17

10.5
14.4
251.52
5923.44
14550.64
617.36
251.52
5923.44
1364.86
78.26
45
251.52
5923.44
766.32
32.64
251.52
5923.44
251.52
5923.44
918.36
38.64
623.41
161.19
251.52
5923.44
14550.64
617.36
623.41
623.41
251.52
5923.44
612.04
26



Dilys Barrell

lain Dobie

lain Dobie

lain Dobie

lain Dobie

lain Dobie

Victoria Atherstone
Victoria Atherstone
Victoria Atherstone
Victoria Atherstone
Stephan Fifield
Stephan Fifield
Alisha Lewis

Alisha Lewis

Alisha Lewis

Alisha Lewis
Barbara Clark
Barbara Clark

lan Bassett-Smith
lan Bassett-Smith
Julie Sankey

Julie Sankey
Richard Pineger
Richard Pineger
Emma Nelson
Emma Nelson
Glenn Andrews
Glenn Andrews
Adrian Bamford
Adrian Bamford
Graham Beale
Graham Beale
Jacqueline Chelin
Jacqueline Chelin
Tabitha Joy
Tabitha Joy
Tabitha Joy
Tabitha Joy

Izaac Tailford

Izaac Tailford
Julian Tooke

Julian Tooke
Edward Chidley
Edward Chidley
Total for 2022/2023

Members Basic Allowance

Mileage

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance

Members Special Responsibility Allowance
Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back F
Members Basic Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance

Members Basic Allowance Back Pay
Members Basic Allowance

623.41
90
251.52
5923.44
14550.64
617.36
251.52
5923.44
14550.64
617.36
251.52
5923.44
251.52
5923.44
12176.98
1115.4
251.52
5923.44
251.52
5923.44
251.52
5923.44
251.52
5923.44
251.52
5923.44
636.83
4957.16
636.83
4957.16
636.83
4957.16
636.83
4957.16
636.83
4957.16
146.11
144.84
636.83
4957.16
636.83
4957.16
294.05
514.58
402956.8



