CBC Members Payments for 2022/2023				
Member	<u>Payment</u> <u>Amount</u>	Amount		
Andrew McKinlay	Members Basic Allowance	623.41		
Andrew McKinlay	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	1531.39		
Sandra Holliday	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52		
Sandra Holliday	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44		
Sandra Holliday	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	653.54		
Sandra Holliday	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	-7.98		
Diggory Seacome	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52		
Diggory Seacome	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44		
Garth Barnes	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52		
Garth Barnes	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44		
Garth Barnes	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	2275.16		
Garth Barnes	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	15.59		
Nigel Britter	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52		
Nigel Britter	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44		
Wendy Flynn	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52		
Wendy Flynn	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44		
Wendy Flynn	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	146.11		
Wendy Flynn	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	144.84		
Bernard Fisher	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52		
Bernard Fisher	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44		
Rowena Hay	Mileage	85.95		
Rowena Hay	Parking	4.63		
Rowena Hay	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52		
Rowena Hay	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44		
Rowena Hay	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	18487.04		
Rowena Hay	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	784		
Peter Jeffries	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52		
Peter Jeffries	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44		
Peter Jeffries	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	14550.64		
Peter Jeffries	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	617.36		
Simon Wheeler	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52		
Simon Wheeler	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44		
Suzanne Williams	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52		
Suzanne Williams	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44		
Timothy Harman	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52		
Timothy Harman	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44		
Timothy Harman	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	681.32		
Timothy Harman	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	28.72		
Max Wilkinson	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52		
Max Wilkinson	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44		
Max Wilkinson	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	14550.64		
Max Wilkinson	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	617.36		
John Payne	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52		
John Payne	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44		
John Payne	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	2675.36		
John Payne	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	211.5		
Christopher Mason	Members Allowance Adjustment	-33.33		
Christopher Mason	Members Basic Allowance	623.41		

Christopher Mason	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	322.48
Helen Clucas	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
Helen Clucas	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
Helen Clucas	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	14550.64
Helen Clucas	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	617.36
Matthew Babbage	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
Matthew Babbage	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
Matthew Babbage	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	1245.84
Matthew Babbage	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	114.2
Paul Baker	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
Paul Baker	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
Paul Baker	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	3568.02
Paul Baker	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	230.61
Louis Savage	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	-30.67
Louis Savage	Members Basic Allowance	4379.7
Michael Collins	Mileage	202.5
Michael Collins	Parking	17
Michael Collins	Taxi Fare	10.5
Michael Collins	Train Fare	14.4
Michael Collins	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
Michael Collins	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
Michael Collins	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	14550.64
Michael Collins	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	617.36
Stephen Harvey	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
Stephen Harvey	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
Stephen Harvey	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	1364.86
Stephen Harvey	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	78.26
Paul McCloskey	Mileage	45
Paul McCloskey	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
Paul McCloskey	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
Paul McCloskey	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	766.32
Paul McCloskey	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	32.64
Anthony Oliver	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
Anthony Oliver	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
David Willingham	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
David Willingham	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
David Willingham	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	918.36
David Willingham	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	38.64
Alex Hegenbarth	Members Basic Allowance	623.41
Alex Hegenbarth	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	161.19
Martin Horwood	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
Martin Horwood	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
Martin Horwood	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	14550.64
Martin Horwood	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	617.36
Jo Stafford	Members Basic Allowance	623.41
Jonny Brownsteen	Members Basic Allowance	623.41
Angie Boyes	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
Angie Boyes	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
Angie Boyes	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	612.04
Angie Boyes	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	26
,		

- II		
Dilys Barrell	Members Basic Allowance	623.41
lain Dobie	Mileage	90
lain Dobie	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
lain Dobie	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
lain Dobie	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	14550.64
lain Dobie	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	617.36
Victoria Atherstone	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
Victoria Atherstone	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
Victoria Atherstone	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	14550.64
Victoria Atherstone	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	617.36
Stephan Fifield	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
Stephan Fifield	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
Alisha Lewis	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
Alisha Lewis	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
Alisha Lewis	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	12176.98
Alisha Lewis	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	1115.4
Barbara Clark	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
Barbara Clark	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
Ian Bassett-Smith	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
Ian Bassett-Smith	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
Julie Sankey	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
Julie Sankey	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
Richard Pineger	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
Richard Pineger	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
Emma Nelson	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	251.52
Emma Nelson	Members Basic Allowance	5923.44
Glenn Andrews	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	636.83
Glenn Andrews	Members Basic Allowance	4957.16
Adrian Bamford	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	636.83
Adrian Bamford	Members Basic Allowance	4957.16
Graham Beale	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	636.83
Graham Beale	Members Basic Allowance	4957.16
Jacqueline Chelin	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	636.83
Jacqueline Chelin	Members Basic Allowance	4957.16
Tabitha Joy	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	636.83
Tabitha Joy	Members Basic Allowance	4957.16
Tabitha Joy	Members Special Responsibility Allowance	146.11
Tabitha Joy	Members Special Responsibility Allowance Back P	144.84
Izaac Tailford	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	636.83
Izaac Tailford	Members Basic Allowance	4957.16
Julian Tooke	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	636.83
Julian Tooke	Members Basic Allowance	4957.16
Edward Chidley	Members Basic Allowance Back Pay	294.05
Edward Chidley	Members Basic Allowance	514.58
Total for 2022/2023		402956.8